
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract
Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

Direct Order Scanner - - - - - - 0 L1
GEMC-
511687703975483 
Dtd. 27.11.24

Cosmos Computers 4400.00 12.12.24

Repeat Order Phospholing Chemical - - - - - - 0 L1
GMC570032  Dtd. 
27.11.24

J.M. Industries 172936.00 23.12.24

GEM/2024/B/5355436 Dtd. 
04.9.24

All in One Printer GEM 04.09.24 D 14.09.24 9

1-M/s Bandhu 4u 
Sources
2-M/s Infotech 
Solutions
3-M/sKaizen Solution
4-M/s Suntech 
Infosolutions
5-M/s PC Forms & 
Stationry
6-M/s  Shreeji 
Enterprise
7-M/s  Tech Mantra
8-M/s  Trend 
Marketing

1-M/s Land Mark 
Infonet 

L1
GMC-
511687746699521 
dtd. 27.11.24

Suntech Info 
Solutions

74500.00 11.01.25

GEM/2024/B/5341792 
DTD..29.08.24

ESD Chair GEM 29.08.24 D 09.09.24 7

1-M/s Asha Khabar 
Prakashan,
2- M/s A.V. 
Enterprises, 
3-M/s Gyan Ganga 
Associate, 
4-M/s Radhika 
Enterprises, 
5-M/s S.S. 
Enterprises, 
6-M/s SDM 
Technologyes, 
7-M/s Struggle Oath

0 L1
GEMC-
511687708920950 
Dtd. 27.11.24

Asha Khabar 
Prakashan

126780.00 12.12.24

GEM/2024/B/5276822 
DTD..10.08.24

Personal Grounding 
Tester

GEM 10.08.24 D 31.08.24 4

1-M/s Zenith Enterprise
2-M/s Rahi Life Care, 
3-M/s Struggles Outh, 

M/s Techtronics L1 GEMC-511687781815927 Dtd. 28.11.24Zenith Enterprises 62127.00 13.12.24

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of Dec  2024


